Vaculex and Microlex
Efficient, versatile and user-friendly vacuum tube lifters
Air Incorporated • 8 Forge Parkway, Franklin, MA 02038-3135
1-800-341-2800 (or 508-528-3020) Fax 508-528-7050
E-Mail: sales@airinc.net • Website: www.airinc.net
Vaculex as a lifting tool in window
production.
Lifting vertical glass panes for placement in

to unload a container so there is
definitely a financial benefit too.”
Gunnar Tunmats, Safety Officer and
Operator, Posten Logistik Örebro,
Sweden.
”Vaculex ParceLift is great to work
with”.
For more references, please visit
vaculex.com.
Vaculex ParceLift
Unloading trucks and containers
Vaculex ParceLift
Technical Specifications
Dimension (mm)
Model WAD FAW* FBW FCW VAAH* TAH* FAAH* FABH FAAL FABL PL PW PH PAAL
ACF0860 860 1161
ACF0906 906 1227 Max Max Max
ACF1060 1060 1427 1860 2515 1308
ACF1106 4000 1106 1427 56 Min 800 Min Min 601 528 870 560 575 min 300
ACF1260 1260 1627 1630 2043 836
ACF1306 1306 1627
* depending on the dimensions of the telescopic conveyor belt
Head Office Sweden
Vaculex AB
Aminogatan 20